Innsbrook Lakes

Estimated
Lake Acreage Depth Fish Type

Alpine 236 <110 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Smallmouth Bass
Aspen 150 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Innsbrook 55 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Wanderfern 52 <40 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Lucern 40 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

St. Gallen 32 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Konstanz 20 <70 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Kitzbuhl 19 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Linden 15 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Charrette 12 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Scheffborg 12 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Trinity 12 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Castlenovo 9 <35 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Aspenetter 8 <8 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Audubon 8 <12 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Cardinal 8 <35 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Foxfire 8 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Whippoorwill 7 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Whitetail 7 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Grendel 6.5 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Innisfree 6.5 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Silver Fox 6 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Solitude 6 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Sonnenalp 6 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Mitten 5 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Quail 5 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Sonnenblick 4.8 <35 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Brenner 4.5 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Seebrook 4.5 <35 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Edelweiss 4 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Wynnbrook 4 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Foxtall 3 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Kelly 3 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Lorraine 3 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Muetze 3 <15 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Shadow 3 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Trophy 3 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Wren 3 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Wunderbar 3 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Bella Monte 25 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Grenoble 25 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

White Oak 25 <30 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Bliss 2 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Blue Heron 2 <25 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Cervina 2 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Powderhorn 2 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Red Fox 2 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Robin 2 <20 Bass, Bluegill, Catfish



Sycamore
Teal
Trautwein
Wiedersehen
Arlberg
Catfish
Dolomiten
Fox
Hirsch
Limberry
Perch
White Heron
Wildseeloder
Amber
Hartrigel
Hummingbird
Kristel
Lot 188
Park
Prairie
Silvretta
Turrach
Moon

Total
Golf Course Lakes
Bob
Brandi
Brooke
Drei
Eins
Grun
Heidi
Rose
Schwei
Verr

Total

o [
TR R RRPRRRERRE
) )

847.3

2
15
1
15
1
0.5
2
0.5
1
25
135

8 undeveloped property lakes

18.4 acres plus

<25
<25
<20
<20
<15
<20
<15
<25
<20
<12
<25
<30
<20
<15
<12
<20
<15
<12
<15
<30
<20
<20
<15

<20
<20
<20
<20
<20
<20
<20
<20
<20
<20

Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish

Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bass, Bluegill, Catfish



	Sorted by Lake Size

