Innsbrook Lakes

Estimated			
<u>Lake</u>	<u>Acreage</u>	Depth	<u>Fish Type</u>
Alpine	236	<110	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Smallmouth Bass
Aspen	150	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Innsbrook	55	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Wanderfern	52	<40	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Lucern	40	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
St. Gallen	32	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Konstanz	20	<70	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Kitzbuhl	19	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Linden	15	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Charrette	12	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Scheffborg	12	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Trinity	12	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Castlenovo	9	<35	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Aspenetter	8	<8	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Audubon	8	<12	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Cardinal	8	<35	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Foxfire	8	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Whippoorwill	7	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Whitetail	7	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Grendel	6.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Innisfree	6.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Silver Fox	6	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish, Crappie
Solitude	6	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Sonnenalp	6	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Mitten	5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Quail	5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Sonnenblick	4.8	<35	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Brenner	4.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Seebrook	4.5	<35	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Edelweiss	4	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Wynnbrook	4	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Foxtail	3	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Kelly	3	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Lorraine	3	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Muetze	3	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Shadow	3	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Trophy	3	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Wren	3	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Wunderbar	3	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bella Monte	2.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Grenoble	2.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
White Oak	2.5	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Bliss	2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Blue Heron	2	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Cervina	2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Powderhorn	2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Red Fox	2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
Robin	2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish
			-

Sycamore		2	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Teal		2	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Trautwein		2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Wiedersehen		2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Arlberg		1.5	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Catfish		1.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Dolomiten		1.5	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Fox		1.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Hirsch		1.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Limberry		1.5	<12	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Perch		1.5	<25	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
White Heron		1.5	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Wildseeloder		1.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Amber		1	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Hartrigel		1	<12	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Hummingbird		1	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Kristel		1	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Lot 188		1	<12	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Park		1	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Prairie		1	<30	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Silvretta		1	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Turrach		1	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Moon		0.5	<15	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
	Total	847.3					
Golf Course Lakes							
Bob		2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Brandi		1.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Brooke		1	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Drei		1.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Eins		1	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Grun		0.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Heidi		2	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Rose		0.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Schwei		1	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
Verr		2.5	<20	Bass, Bluegill, Catfish			
	Total	13.5					

8 undeveloped property lakes 18.4 acres plus